
 

 

APPENDIX H1 

I&AP DATABASE 



Company First Name Last Name Position Department Address Line City / Town Zip / Postal Code Phone Number Fax Mobile Email Address

Ms Leburu 0538077300 tmakaudi@ncpg.gov.za
D van Heerden Private Bag X6010 Kimberley 8300

ABS Africa Le Roux Broodryk leroux.broodryk@abs-africa.com
Agri Northern Cape Nicol Jansen (053) 832-9595 henning@agrink.co.za
Agri Northern Cape Henning Myburgh PO Box 1094 Kimberly 8300 (053) 832-9595 henning@agrink.co.za
AgriSA Janse Rabie Natural Resources 082 388 0008 janse@agrisa.co.za
Cell C Brian Joubert BJoubert@cellc.co.za
Cell C Harish Kasseepursad hkasseepursad@cellc.co.za
Cell C Marius Otto 082 990 0453 marius.otto@cellc.co.za
Co-operative Governance and Traditional Affairs Mashwahle Diphofa 012 334 0600 info@cogta.gov.za
Co-operative Governance and Traditional Affairs Avril Williamson 012 334 0600 info@cogta.gov.za
Department of Forestry, Fisheries and the Environment EIA Admin EIAadmin@dffe.gov.za
Department of Forestry, Fisheries and the Environment Alade Lydia Lmahlangu@environment.gov.za
Department of Forestry, Fisheries and the Environment Zesipho Makhosayafana Private Bag X 447 Pretoria 0001 012 399 8741 zmakhosayafana@environment.gov.za
Department of Forestry, Fisheries and the Environment Seoka Lekota Biodiversity Mainstreaming EIA 012 399 9573 082 902 2407 BCAdmin@dffe.gov.za
Department of Forestry, Fisheries and the Environment Thebe Thebe DAFF Northern Cape Province 072 991 8114 tthebe@ncpg.gov.za
Department of Forestry, Fisheries and the Environment Matlhodi Mogorosi Integrated Environmental Authorisations mmogorosi@dffe.gov.za
Department of Mineral Resources and Energy Mthetheleli Maphinda mthetheleli.maphinda@energy.gov.za
Department of Mineral Resources and Energy Sunday Mabaso Mineralia Building Braamfontein 2017 (053) 807-1700 (082) 461-4251 sunday.mabaso@dmr.gov.za
Department of Rural Development and Land Reform Khathu Muruba 0123128663 0813707546 Khathu.Muruba@drdlr.gov.za
Department of Rural Development and Land Reform Nozizwe Makgalemele 0123128006 0123129834 Nozizwe.Makgalemele@drdlr.gov.za
Department of Rural Development and Land Reform Nozizwe Makgalemele Old Building184 Jacob Mare Street Pretoria 0001 012-312-8006/9834 012-312-9851 Nozizwe.Makgalemele@drdlr.gov.za
Department of Rural Development and Land Reform Aluwani Matsila Spatial Planning & Land Use Management Old Building184 Jacob Mare Street Pretoria 0001 012-312-8911 aluwani.matsila@drdlr.gov.za
DP Grobler Boordienste Johannes Nel P O Box 1184 Springbok 8240 johannesnel37@gmail.com
EarthLife Africa Makoma Lekalakala 0113393662 0826829177 makoma@earthlife.org.za
EarthLife Africa Tshidi Moatshe zini@earthlife.org.za
Eskom Calib Cassim Eskom 011 800 3677 calibcassim@eskom.co.za
Eskom Holdings SOC Ltd John Geeringh GC Land Development PO Box 1091 Johannesburg 2157 011 516 7233 083 632 7663 john.geeringh@eskom.co.za
G7 Renewable Energies (Pty) Ltd Veronique Fyfe (021) 300-0613 082-825-6069 eia@g7energies.com
Marlin Granite (Ply) Ltd Deon Jordaan Postnet Suite 99 Strand 7139 082 892 6756 deonjordaan59@gmail.com
Nama-Khoi Local Municipality Nama Khoi 027 718 8100 info@namakhoi.gov.za
Nama-Khoi Local Municipality Bafedile Lenkoe 027 718 8100 michelle.pagernam@namakhoi.gov.za
Nama-Khoi Local Municipality Deon Magerman 083 264 1581 deon.magerman@gmail.com
Nama-Khoi Local Municipality Moeketsi Dichaba 4 Namakhoi Street Springbok 027 718 8100 michelle.magerman@namakhoi.gov.za
Nama-Khoi Local Municipality Wessel Weels 4 Namakwa Street 8240 027 718 8100 wesselweels@gmail.com
Nama-Khoi Local Municipality Jacques Cloete 4 Namakwa Street Springbok 8240 027-718-8155 083-645-6565 jacques.cloete@namakhoi.gov.za
Nama-Khoi Local Municipality Russel Hartley 4 Namakwa Street Springbok 8240 russel.hartley@namakhoi.gov.za
Nama-Khoi Local Municipality Samantha Titus 4 Namakwa Street Springbok 8240 027-718-8100 municipal.manager@namakhoi.gov.za
Nama-Khoi Local Municipality Lani Adonus 4 Namakwa Street Springbok 8240 027-718-8100 lanieadonus9@gmail.com
Nama-Khoi Local Municipality Dominic Bugan PO Box 25 Buffelsrivier 074-422-4205 dbugan55@gmail.com
Namakwa District Municipality Namakwa 027 712 8000 info@namakwa-dm.gov.za
Namakwa District Municipality Immanuel Smith (027) 712-8000 ismith@namakwa-dm.gov.za
Namakwa District Municipality Jannie Loubser Private Bag X20 Springbok 8240 027-712-8000 janniel@namakwa-dm.gov.za
Namakwa District Municipality Hertzog Theron Environmental Health 0272121124 hertzogt@namakwa-dm.gov.za
Namakwa District Municipality Shaun Abrahams Local Economic Development 027 712 8072 027 712 8000 shauna@namakwa-dm.gov.za
Namakwa District Municipality Chris Fortuin Municipal Manager Private Bag X20 Springbok 8240 027 712 8000 082 901 8539 chrisf@namakwa-dm.gov.za
NC Dept of Agriculture, Env Affairs, Rural Dev & Land Reform Anga Yaphi 543384800 796950267 ayaphi@ncpg.gov.za
NC Dept of Agriculture, Env Affairs, Rural Dev & Land Reform Wonders Dimakatso Viljoen Mothibi 0538389102 0834489151 cfortune@agri.ncape.gov.za
NC Dept of Agriculture, Env Affairs, Rural Dev & Land Reform Dineo Moleko Metlife Towers Building 4th Floor Kimberley 8301 053 807 7300 dmoleko@ncpg.gov.za
NC Dept of Agriculture, Env Affairs, Rural Dev & Land Reform Dewald Badenhorst Metlife Towers Building 4th Floor Kimberley 8301 (053) 807-7524 (082) 440-3211 pamnc@vodamail.co.za
NC Dept of Agriculture, Env Affairs, Rural Dev & Land Reform Ryan Oliver Commission on Restitution of Land Rights Kimberly 0538075700 rloliver@ruraldevelopment.gov.za
NC Dept of Agriculture, Env Affairs, Rural Dev & Land Reform Aviwe Nyakaza Department of Environment and Nature Conservation (027) 718-8800 aviwe.nyakaza@gmail.com
NC Dept of Agriculture, Env Affairs, Rural Dev & Land Reform Bryan Fisher Environmental Quality Management Metlife Towers Building 4th Floor Kimberley 8301 053 807 7431 083 270 8323 BFisher@ncpg.gov.za
NC Dept of Agriculture, Env Affairs, Rural Dev & Land Reform Denver van Heerden Head of Department 0538077305 083 625 6437 klawrence@trpw.ncape.gov.za
NC Dept of Agriculture, Env Affairs, Rural Dev & Land Reform Onwabile Ndzumo Impact Management 0277188800 onyndzumo@gmail.com
NC Dept of Agriculture, Env Affairs, Rural Dev & Land Reform Peter Cloete Namakwa District Municipality 027 718 8800 083 292 8155 peter.denc87@gmail.com
NC Dept of Agriculture, Env Affairs, Rural Dev & Land Reform Lorato Sehularo Provincial Land Reform Office: Northern Cape Private Bag X833 Pretoria 0001 Kimberely 8300 (012) 312-9490 LSehularo@ruraldevelopment.gov.za
NC Dept of Agriculture, Env Affairs, Rural Dev & Land Reform Elsabe Swart Research & Development 0538077430 0824582954 elsabe.dtec@gmail.com
NC Dept of Forestry, Fisheries and the Environment (Provincial) Jacoline Mans Forestry Management 26 Olien Street Upington 8801 054 338 5909 082 808 2737 jmans@environment.gov.za
NC Dept of Public Works & Roads Menelisi Sithole menelisi.sithole@vodamail.co.za
NC Dept of Public Works & Roads Ruth Palm 9-11 Stokroos Street Kimberley 8301 (053) 838-2109 (083) 255-8816 klawrence@trpw.ncape.gov.za
NC Dept of Roads & Public Works Jaco Roelofse 9-11 Stockroos Street Kimberley 8300 0538392100 0768116206 roelofse.j@vodamail.co.za
NC Dept of Roads & Public Works Kholikile Nogwili 9-11 Stokroos Street Kimberley 8301 (053) 838-2109 lucindavanwyk@ncpg.gov.za
NC Dept of Roads & Public Works A Phete Co-operative Governance, Human Settlement & Traditional AffairsJS du Plooy Building Kimberley 8301 (053) 830-9422 (072) 947-0080 aphete@ncpg.gov.za
NC Dept of Water & Sanitation Lindiwe Franks 053 830 8804 084 499 3734 FranksL@dws.gov.za
NC Dept of Water & Sanitation Alexia Hlengani (053) 830-8800 (082) 819-4687 HlenganiA@dws.gov.za
NC Dept of Water & Sanitation Kobus Streuders 084 499 3734 FranksL@dws.gov.za
Ngwao-Boswa Ya Kapa Bokone (NCPHRA) Andrew Timothy 0538312537 079 036 9294 ratha.timothy@gmail.com
Ngwao-Boswa Ya Kapa Bokone (N Cape Prov Heritage Resource Authority) Timothy Ratha Northern Cape Provincial Heritage Resources AuthorityP.O. Box 1930 Kimberley 8301 (053) 831-2537 (079) 036-9294 ratha.timothy@gmail.com
Northern Cape Department of Roads and Public Works Kholekile Nogwili 9-11 Stokroos Street Kimberly 8301 053 839 2282 wpike@ncpg.gov.za
Northern Cape Department: Agriculture, Environmental Affairs, Rural DevelopmentGail Letimela Private Bag X6102 Kimberley 053 807 7300 gletimela@ncpg.gov.za
Northern Cape Economic Development Agency Babalwa Mbobo (017) 016-5813 mbobobc@gmail.com
Northern Cape Economic Development Agency Mr B  (Bernard) Mabele 053 833 1503 mabele@ncapeeda.co.za
Northern Cape Tourism Peter McKuchane 053 832 2657 peter.ncta@telkomsa.net
Northern Cape: Department of Water Affairs Danita Hohne 054 338 5800 hohned@dwa.gov.za
O'Okiep Copper Company (Pty) Ltd PJ Fourie fouriepj@netactive.co.za
openServe (on behalf of Telkom SA Ltd) Vivian Groenewald 054 338 6501 081 362 6738 VivianG@openserve.co.za
Orion Minerals Marcus Birch marcus.birch@orionminerals.com.au
Provincial Heritage Resources Agency (PHRA)- Northern Cape K Sofoleng 053 831 2537 ksofeleng@nc.sahra.org.za
SAHRA Nokukhanya Khumalo 021 202 8654 nkhumalo@sahra.org.za
SAN Parks Maretha Alant maretha.alant@sanparks.org
SANParks: National Chad Cheney (021) 712-2337 chad.cheney@sanparks.org
Savannah Environmental (Pty) Ltd Molatela Ledwaba Social and Public Participation 060 978 8396 molatela@savannahsa.com
Sentech Ltd Serame Motlhake Radio Frequency Network Planning 011 471 4561 MotlhakeS@sentech.co.za
South African Civil Aviation Authority (CAA) Zwelithini Vilakazi 011 545 1617 083 461 6068 obstacles@caa.co.za
South African National Defense Force Lt. Col. Kebasenosi Zondi Logistics Division Private Bag X319 Pretoria 012-402-2824 065 304 7985 kebasenosi@yahoo.com
South African National Parks Peter Novellie Park Planning and Wildlife Management 0124265066 0829082858 peter.novellie@sanparks.org
South African Radio Astronomy Observatory (SARAO) Adrian Tiplady Site Categorisation SKA Office, 1st Floor, 17 Baker StreetRosebank 2196 011-442-2434 072 372 0134 atiplady@ska.ac.za
Telkom SOC Limited Amanda Bester Wayleave Management Office 0514016260 0813541709 WayleaCR@telkom.co.za
WESSA Northern Cape Region Suzanne Erasmus (053) 839-2717 wessanc@yahoo.com
Wilderness Foundation Africa Andrew Muir andrew@wfa.africa
Wilderness Foundation Africa Christine Roets 041 373 0293 christine@wfa.africa
Wildlife & Environment Society of South Africa (WESSA) Tania Anderson 18 Blackwood Street Bryanston 2191 spothil@gmail.com
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